
3km

MTK
Koht Nimi Klubi Nr Aeg Üldarvestus

1 Christelle Vall Audentes 73 12.58,5 6

2 Piret Mäe Audru SK 3 13.40,2 7

3 Kathleen Mägi Kohila 72 14.04,3 9

4 Eliise Luks Nõmme KJK 71 14.31,4 11

5 Ethel-Brigita Tigane Viko 6 14.37,0 12

MTK
Koht Nimi Klubi Nr Aeg Üldarvestus

1 Karol Hanga Kose 70 11.02,8 1

2 Karl-Reimond Kõrs Rapla Korvpallikool 55 13.56,5 8

MTK
Koht Nimi Klubi Nr Aeg Üldarvestus

1 Anete Düüna Rapla ÜG 5 15.18,9 14

2 Karoliina Hanga Kose 4 23.31,8 20

MTK
Koht Nimi Klubi Nr Aeg Üldarvestus

1 Kaisa Kukk Jooksupartner 14 11.06,3 2

2 Kristiina Verevmägi Tallinn 11 11.23,6 3

3 Kadri Jägel Tallinn 10 12.28,5 4

4 Marilin Sulg OK Orvand 8 12.37,3 5

5 Katre Vallner Sparta 15 15.29,0 15

6 Katrin Mikenberg Tallinn 13 15.29,1 16

7 Ele Sokolov Saku 12 16.47,7 19

MTK
Koht Nimi Klubi Nr Aeg Üldarvestus

1 Mare Mändla Kadrina 1 14.09,3 10

2 Inge Lukk Rapla SVK 7 14.51,2 13

3 Anu-Mall Naarits 9 15.45,1 17

4 Mare Liukanen Rapla 2 16.24,4 18

5km

M18 MTK
Koht Nimi Klubi Nr Aeg Üldarvestus

1 Enari Tõnström KJK Sakala 37 16.51,3 3

2 Marti Medar Tallinn 41 17.09,0 5

N18
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M MTK
Koht Nimi Klubi Nr Aeg Üldarvestus

1 Mehis Mäe FB Jooksmine 32 16.39,1 1

2 Marko Valter Jooksupartner 31 17.55,6 7

3 Hanno Kindel FB Jooksmine 50 18.02,9 8

4 Jaan Õun Tallinn 49 18.25,0 9

5 Erki Veeroos Tallinn 42 19.03,5 11

6 Joosep Loost Tallinn 54 21.20,8 16

7 Rauno Lillepõld Märjamaa 39 21.41,9 18

8 Kristjan Tulp Tallinn 43 22.20,3 23

M40 MTK
Koht Nimi Klubi Nr Aeg Üldarvestus

1 Risto Ütsmüts Rapla JK 35 16.45,7 2

2 Ergo Kilki KJK Vike 30 16.52,9 4

3 Urmas Põldre Jüri Güm 48 17.35,5 6

4 Vambo Oolberg Tallinn 33 19.15,4 12

5 Karre Lauring FB Jooksmine 34 19.42,0 13

6 Knut Hanga Kose 40 20.37,2 15

7 Aivar Kuusmik Saku 51 21.31,1 17

8 Tõnu Park FB Jooksmine 36 21.56,1 22

9 Tiit Sokolov Saku 53 27.48,3 25

M50 MTK
Koht Nimi Klubi Nr Aeg Üldarvestus

1 Viktor Lääts Kohila 46 18.48,1 10

2 Andrus Pajur Juuru 47 20.17,4 14

3 Rein Kane Juuru 44 21.42,9 19

4 Jüri Laanmets Nõmme 38 21.45,5 20

5 Ants Kutt Kohila 45 21.47,3 21

6 Aavo Kergand Kohila 52 23.25,1 24

3km üldarvestus

Koht Nimi Klubi Nr Vanuse kl Aeg Koht V
1 Karol Hanga Kose 70 M14 11.02,8 1

2 Kaisa Kukk Jooksupartner 14 N 11.06,3 1

3 Kristiina Verevmägi Tallinn 11 N 11.23,6 2

4 Kadri Jägel Tallinn 10 N 12.28,5 3

5 Marilin Sulg OK Orvand 8 N 12.37,3 4

6 Christelle Vall Audentes 73 N14 12.58,5 1

7 Piret Mäe Audru SK 3 N14 13.40,2 2

8 Karl-Reimond Kõrs Rapla Korvpallikool 55 M14 13.56,5 2

9 Kathleen Mägi Kohila 72 N14 14.04,3 3
10 Mare Mändla Kadrina 1 N40 14.09,3 1

11 Eliise Luks Nõmme KJK 71 N14 14.31,4 4

12 Ethel-Brigita Tigane Viko 6 N14 14.37,0 5

13 Inge Lukk Rapla SVK 7 N40 14.51,2 2

14 Anete Düüna Rapla ÜG 5 N18 15.18,9 1

15 Katre Vallner Sparta 15 N 15.29,0 5

16 Katrin Mikenberg Tallinn 13 N 15.29,1 6

17 Anu-Mall Naarits 9 N40 15.45,1 3

18 Mare Liukanen Rapla 2 N40 16.24,4 4

19 Ele Sokolov Saku 12 N 16.47,7 7

20 Karoliina Hanga Kose 4 N14 23.31,8 6



5km üldarvestus

Koht Nimi Klubi Nr Vanuse kl Aeg Koht V
1 Mehis Mäe FB Jooksmine 32 M 16.39,1 1

2 Risto Ütsmüts Rapla JK 35 M40 16.45,7 1

3 Enari Tõnström KJK Sakala 37 M18 16.51,3 1

4 Ergo Kilki KJK Vike 30 M40 16.52,9 2

5 Marti Medar Tallinn 41 M18 17.09,0 2

6 Urmas Põldre Jüri Güm 48 M40 17.35,5 3

7 Marko Valter Jooksupartner 31 M 17.55,6 2

8 Hanno Kindel FB Jooksmine 50 M 18.02,9 3

9 Jaan Õun Tallinn 49 M 18.25,0 4

10 Viktor Lääts Kohila 46 M50 18.48,1 1

11 Erki Veeroos Tallinn 42 M 19.03,5 5

12 Vambo Oolberg Tallinn 33 M40 19.15,4 4

13 Karre Lauring FB Jooksmine 34 M40 19.42,0 5

14 Andrus Pajur Juuru 47 M50 20.17,4 2

15 Knut Hanga Kose 40 M40 20.37,2 6

16 Joosep Loost Tallinn 54 M 21.20,8 6

17 Aivar Kuusmik Saku 51 M40 21.31,1 7

18 Rauno Lillepõld Märjamaa 39 M 21.41,9 7

19 Rein Kane Juuru 44 M50 21.42,9 3

20 Jüri Laanmets Nõmme 38 M50 21.45,5 4

21 Ants Kutt Kohila 45 M50 21.47,3 5

22 Tõnu Park FB Jooksmine 36 M40 21.56,1 8

23 Kristjan Tulp Tallinn 43 M 22.20,3 8

24 Aavo Kergand Kohila 52 M50 23.25,1 6

25 Tiit Sokolov Saku 53 M40 27.48,3 9
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